Ordinance to Grant Sign Variances to Eleven South Building One, LLC for the 

Property Having the Assigned Address 1100 Eleven South to Permit the 

Construction of a Free Standing Sign that is Twenty-Nine and Seven Tenths 

(29.7) Feet High, Eighteen (18) Feet Wide and Has a Total Area of Five 

Hundred Thirty-Four and Six Tenths (534.6) Square Feet in a Commercially 

Zoned District in the City 

2. Ordinance to Grant Sign Variances to Eleven South Building One, LLC for the 

Property Having the Assigned Address 1100 Eleven South to Permit the 

Construction of a Monument Sign Measuring Sixteen (16) Feet in Height and 

Having a Total Area of One Hundred Fifty-Three and Six Tenths (153.6) 

Square Feet in a Commercially Zoned District 

3. Ordinance for Approval of the Corrected Final Plat Village of Wernings Phase 

IV Subdivision 

4. Special Event – Who Dat’s 

5. Special Event – Halloween Hi Jinks 

6. Special Event – Relay for Life of Monroe County